
Carluke Camera Club
All events held in Carluke URC unless otherwise stated

 Calendar of Events as at Monday 26th May 2025

Fri 29-Aug-25 to Fri 31-Oct-25

  Club Night Date to Remember on Fri 29-Aug-25 at 7.30pm :____ Event '  Session 2025-26 Enrolment Led By Iain Pollock & Libby Smith  '

  Club Night Date to Remember on Fri 05-Sep-25 at 7.30pm :____ Event '  Members Digital Night Led By Libby Smith  '

  Hand In Date to Remember on Fri 05-Sep-25 at 7.30pm :____ Event '  Members Digital Night Led By Libby Smith  ' on Fri 05-Sep-25

  Club Night Event On on Fri 12-Sep-25 at 7.30pm :____ Speaker '  Not Confirmed with Not Confirmed  '

  Hand In Date to Remember on Fri 12-Sep-25 at 10pm :____ Competition '  Annual Prints Judged By Rod Wheelans  ' on Fri 03-Oct-25

  Club Night Event On on Fri 19-Sep-25 at 7.30pm :____ Speaker '  Not Confirmed with Not Confirmed  '

  Hand In Date to Remember on Fri 19-Sep-25 at 10pm :____ Competition '  Digital 1 Judged By Neil McGregor  ' on Fri 10-Oct-25

  Club Night Event Off on Fri 26-Sep-25 at 7.30pm:____ September Holiday

  Club Night Event On on Fri 03-Oct-25 at 7.30pm :____ Competition '  Annual Prints Judged By Rod Wheelans  '

  Club Night Event On on Fri 10-Oct-25 at 7.30pm :____ Competition '  Digital 1 Judged By Neil McGregor  '

  Club Night Event On on Fri 17-Oct-25 at 7.30pm :____ Speaker '  Not Confirmed with Not Confirmed  '

  Club Night Event On on Fri 24-Oct-25 at 7.30pm :____ Speaker '  Not Confirmed with Not Confirmed  '

Page 1 of 2 Page(s)



Carluke Camera Club
All events held in Carluke URC unless otherwise stated

  Club Night Event On on Fri 31-Oct-25 at 7.30pm :____ Speaker '  Not Confirmed with Not Confirmed  '
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